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Ali SOYER Ece SOYER 

Ceren 

Ku

Burcu

Ku

SOYER

Jale Serin 
BASIM

Ebru
ÇAM
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2.253.789,59 TL

36.148,62 TL

204.000 TL

18.084,26 TL

624.040,95 TL

48.000 TL

92.000 TL

357.529,13 TL

01

05

03

07

02

06

04

08

Toplam  3.633.592,55 TL
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18

106

171

2

2

109.950

8

66

77

11

1

6

200

60

500

500

37

60

117

555

100

167

880.500 TL

170.871 TL

97.870 TL

90.000 TL

104.000 TL

198.214,2 TL

12.751,16 TL

35.640 TL

58.932,34 TL

31.350 TL

300.752,10 TL

16.764 TL

224.321,7 TL

31.823,09 TL

2.253.789,59 TL

92.000 TL

48.000 TL

140.601,51 TL

483.439,44 TL

18.084,26 TL

204.000 TL

36.148,62 TL

SPONSORLU

SPONSORLU

SPONSORLU

1.022.273,83 TL

TOPLAM

TOPLAM
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Bursiyer 
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493.407 635.108

118
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Kurum Ziyaretleri 
» 

» 
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“SPINRAZA 12 mg/5ml 
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Ulusal Üyeliklerimiz
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5.283,32 841.762,62
4.742,91

1.150

0,00
Toplam 5.283,32 Toplam 846.505,53

841.222,21 0,00
846.505,53 846.505,53



FAALİYET RAPORU
2022

37



38

0,00 10.455.500,08



FAALİYET RAPORU
2022

39

0,00 10.455.500,08
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www.sma.org.tr


